Knockhill
215 August 2010

Summer Saturday race meeting

\SMBS/

Dedicated in memory of Bernard Hunter

S.M.A.R.T.
Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing

Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447



SMRC Summer Saturday Race Meeting Sorted on Best Lap time
Scottish Saloon & Sportscar Championship Knockhill 1.280 Miles

Practice 1 21/08/2010 08:30. ......

Practice started at 8:34:07

Pos No. Name Make/Model CcC Class Co Laps Best Tm1 Lap Diff Best Spd 2nd Best
1 7 Charlie SHAW Ford Focus 2000T A1l 8 51.997 7 88.620 52.128
2 26 Garry WATSON Westfield 1800 A2 8 52.865 7 0.868 87.165 53.063
3 8 Peter TADDEI Ford Fiesta ZT 2300T Al 6 55.604 3 3.607 82.872 1:00.323
4 54 Andrew MORRISON Seat Cupra 1998T A2 8 57.116 8 5.119 80.678 57.369
5 42 Philip DUNCAN Wesrfield 1998 A2 8 59.643 8 7.646 77.260 59.756
6 52 lan HEPBURN Westfield Seight 4800 B 8 1:00.570 8 8.573 76.077 1:01.670
7 50 Mark ROBSON Subaru Impreza 2000T B 6 1:01.013 5 9.016 75.525 1:02.586
8 33 Cameron PURDIE Westfield 1996 A2 2 1:02.384 2 10.387 73.865
9 12 James McELENY Subaru Impreza 2000T B 3 1:03.041 2 11.044 73.095 1:25.408
10 11 Joe SHUTTLETON Subaru Impreza 2000T B 7 1:04.273 6 12.276 71.694 1:04.645
11 22 Chris REID Ford Escort Coswortt 2000T B 6 1:04.688 3 12.691 71.234 1:04.765
Clerk of the course - Mike How Orbits 4
Sig. Time www.amb-it.com
Chief Timekeeper - lan Sharp (SMART) www.mylaps.com
Times om smart-timing.co.uk & mylaps.com Licensed to: SMART

Printed: 21/708/2010 13:35:21



SMRC Summer Saturday Race Meeting

Scottish Saloon & Sportscar Championship Knockhill 1.280 Miles
Practice 1 21/08/2010 08:30.
Practice started at 8:34:07
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) Charlie SHAW (33) Cameron PURDIE
1 8:37:10.462 1 8:36:36.834
2 1:04.307 +12.310 8:38:14.769 2 1:02.384 8:37:39.218
3 57.453 +5.456 8:39:12.222
4 52.975 +0.978 8:40:05.197 (12) James McELENY
5 54.110 +2.113 8:40:59.307 1 8:36:44.349
6 56.041 +4.044 8:41:55.348 2 1:03.041 8:37:47.390
7 51.997 8:42:47.345 3 1:25.408 +22.367 8:39:12.798
8 52.128 +0.131 8:43:39.473
(11) Joe SHUTTLETON
(26) Garry WATSON 1 8:36:45.790
1 8:37:02.981 2 1:06.939 +2.666 8:37:52.729
2 1:00.209 +7.344 8:38:03.190 3 1:05.198 +0.925 8:38:57.927
3 54.135 +1.270 8:38:57.325 4 1:04.727 +0.454 8:40:02.654
4 57.922 +5.057 8:39:55.247 5 1:04.645 +0.372 8:41:07.299
5 54.643 +1.778 8:40:49.890 6 1:04.273 8:42:11.572
6 53.063 +0.198 8:41:42.953 7 1:33.780 +29.507 8:43:45.352
7 52.865 8:42:35.818
8 55.591 +2.726 8:43:31.409 (22) Chris REID
1 8:36:59.384
(8) Peter TADDEI 2 1:07.649 +2.961 8:38:07.033
1 8:36:47.012 3 1:04.688 8:39:11.721
2 1:00.323 +4.719 8:37:47.335 4 1:04.765 +0.077 8:40:16.486
3 55.604 8:38:42.939 5 1:04.851 +0.163 8:41:21.337
4 1:04.594 +8.990 8:39:47.533 6 1:06.213 +1.525 8:42:27.550
5 1:08.373 +12.769 8:40:55.906
6 2:39.666 +1:44.062 8:43:35.572
(54) Andrew MORRISON
1 8:36:48.577
2 1:04.503 +7.387 8:37:53.080
3 1:01.801 +4.685 8:38:54.881
4 1:00.632 +3.516 8:39:55.513
5 1:02.063 +4.947 8:40:57.576
6 1:00.785 +3.669 8:41:58.361
7 57.369 +0.253 8:42:55.730
8 57.116 8:43:52.846
(42) Philip DUNCAN
1 8:36:54.169
2 1:07.238 +7.595 8:38:01.407
3 1:02.052 +2.409 8:39:03.459
4 1:01.425 +1.782 8:40:04.884
5 1:01.934 +2.291 8:41:06.818
6 1:01.134 +1.491 8:42:07.952
7 59.756 +0.113 8:43:07.708
8 59.643 8:44:07.351
(52) lan HEPBURN
1 8:36:36.511
2 1:05.033 +4.463 8:37:41.544
3 1:04.009 +3.439 8:38:45.553
4 1:08.290 +7.720 8:39:53.843
5 1:03.272 +2.702 8:40:57.115
6 1:02.769 +2.199 8:41:59.884
7 1:01.670 +1.100 8:43:01.554
8 1:00.570 8:44:02.124
(50) Mark ROBSON
1 8:36:46.950
2 1:05.652 +4.639 8:37:52.602
3 1:02.586 +1.573 8:38:55.188
4 1:03.582 +2.569 8:39:58.770
5 1:01.013 8:40:59.783
6 1:20.361 +19.348 8:42:20.144
Clerk of the course - Mike How Orbits 4
Sig. Time www.amb-it.com
Chief Timekeeper - lan Sharp (SMART) www.mylaps.com
Times om smart-timing.co.uk & mylaps.com Licensed to: SMART

Printed: 21/708/2010 13:35:44



SMRC Summer Saturday Race Meeting

Scottish Saloon & Sportscar Championship
Race 1 - First Race

Race (10 Laps)

Knockhill 1.280 Miles
21/08/2010 10:00.

.
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POLE POSITION

1

"a e

26 Garry WATSON
52.865

4

7 Charlie SHAW
51.997

3

54 Andrew MORRISON
57.116

6

8 Peter TADDEI
55.604

5

52 lan HEPBURN
1:00.570

8

42 Philip DUNCAN
59.643

7

33 Cameron PURDIE
1:02.384

10

50 Mark ROBSON
1:01.013

9

11 Joe SHUTTLETON
1:04.273

12 James McELENY
1:03.041

11

22 Chris REID
1:04.688

Clerk of the course - Mike How

Sig. Time

Chief Timekeeper - lan Sharp (SMART)

Times om smart-timing.co.uk & mylaps.com
Printed: 21/08/2010 13:36:17

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SMART




SMRC Summer Saturday Race Meeting

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Scottish Ford XR2 Championship
Practice 2

Practice started at 8:48:28

Knockhill 1.280 Miles
21/08/2010 08:45.

.
......
nm

Pos No. Name Make/Model CcC Class Co Laps Best Tm1 Lap Diff Best Spd 2nd Best
1 70 Oliver MORTIMER Ford Fiesta ST 2000 ST 7 1:01.444 7 74.995 1:01.478
2 71 Andrew ALLAN Ford Fiesta ST 2000 ST 7 1:02.103 7 0.659 74.199 1:02.396
3 85 Blair MURDOCH Ford Fiesta ST 2000 ST 7 1:02.802 6 1.358 73.373 1:02.981
4 62 Scott ROBERTSON Ford Fiesta ST 2000 ST 7 1:03.283 6 1.839 72.816 1:03.347
5 87 Peter FRITH Ford Fiesta ST 2000 ST 7 1:03.583 5 2.139 72.472 1:03.746
6 75 John SHERIDAN Ford fiesta ST 2000 ST 7 1:03.787 7 2.343 72.240 1:03.829
7 5 Tim SLEIGH Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRCN 8 1:04.129 4 2.685 71.855 1:04.188
8 3 Peter CRUICKSHANK Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRC 5 1:04.253 4 2.809 71.716 1:04.370
9 63 Russell MILLOY Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRCN 7 1:04.539 3 3.095 71.399 1:04.750

10 27 Stephen RUSSELL Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRCN 7 1:04.573 4 3.129 71.361 1:04.610

11 16 Charlie COPE Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRC 7 1:04.636 6 3.192 71.292 1:04.835

12 91 Derek McDOUGALL Ford Fiesat XR2 1600 XRC 8 1:04.680 6 3.236 71.243 1:04.826

13 43 Alex SHAW Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRC 7 1:04.910 4 3.466 70.991 1:05.331

14 11 Martin BUCHAN Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRCN 7 1:04.915 4 3.471 70.985 1:05.162

15 19 Mike STRONG Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRCN 8 1:05.170 5 3.726 70.707 1:05.246

16 9 Dave COLVILLE Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRC 7 1:05.195 5 3.751 70.680 1:05.248

17 7 Barry HOLMES Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRC 8 1:05.344 8 3.900 70.519 1:05.375

18 52 Greg GRAHAM Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRCN 7 1:05.860 5 4.416 69.967 1:06.035

19 8 Findlay ADAMS Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRC 7 1:05.864 5 4.420 69.962 1:06.120

20 18 Chris PHILIP Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRC 7 1:05.994 6 4.550 69.825 1:06.051

21 46 Craig TAYLOR Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRCN 7 1:06.080 5 4.636 69.734 1:06.086

22 6 Wayne MacCAULEY Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRCN 3 1:06.110 3 4.666 69.702 1:08.071

23 33 Sandy REID Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRCN 7 1:06.727 4 5.283 69.058 1:06.954

24 12 Anthony LEESE Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRCN 7 1:06.866 3 5.422 68.914 1:06.940

25 34 Stephen EMSLIE Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRCN 7 1:07.232 5 5.788 68.539 1:07.282

26 37 Russell MORGAN Ford Fiesta XR2 1600 XRC 7 1:08.665 5 7.221 67.108 1:09.268

Clerk of the course - Mike How Orbits 4

Sig.

Time

Chief Timekeeper - lan Sharp (SMART)
Times om smart-timing.co.uk & mylaps.com

Printed: 21/08/2010 13:25:07

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: SMART




ISMRC Summer Saturday Race Meeting

Scottish Ford XR2 Championship
Practice 2

Practice started at 8:48:28

Knockhill 1.280 Miles
21/08/2010 08:45.
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 8:51:00.586 5 1:05.170 8:54:14.558
(70) Oliver MORTIMER 2 1:09.424 +5.171 8:52:10.010 6 1:05.749 +0.579 8:55:20.307
1 8:51:02.436 3 1:04.843 +0.590 8:53:14.853 7 1:06.765 +1.595 8:56:27.072
2 1:06.472 +5.028 8:52:08.908 4 1:04.253 8:54:19.106 8 1:09.608 +4.438 8:57:36.680
3 1:01.478 +0.034 8:53:10.386 5 1:04.370 +0.117 8:55:23.476
4 1:07.699 +6.255 8:54:18.085 (9) Dave COLVILLE
5 1:03.923 +2.479 8:55:22.008 (63) Russell MILLOY 1 8:50:04.746
6 1:03.928 +2.484 8:56:25.936 1 8:50:17.762 2 1:06.860 +1.665 8:51:11.606
7 1:01.444 8:57:27.380 2 1:05.201 +0.662 8:51:22.963 3 1:05.509 +0.314 8:52:17.115
3 1:04.539 8:52:27.502 4 1:05.428 +0.233 8:53:22.543
(71) Andrew ALLAN 4 1:06.475 +1.936 8:53:33.977 5 1:05.195 8:54:27.738
1 8:50:52.700 5 1:06.214 +1.675 8:54:40.191 6 1:05.248 +0.053 8:55:32.986
2 1:04.445 +2.342 8:51:57.145 6 1:04.750 +0.211 8:55:44.941 7 1:05.622 +0.427 8:56:38.608
3 1:02.948 +0.845 8:53:00.093 7 1:05.060 +0.521 8:56:50.001
4 1:02.396 +0.293 8:54:02.489 (7) Barry HOLMES
5 1:02.681 +0.578 8:55:05.170 (27) Stephen RUSSELL 1 8:49:56.652
6 1:02.544 +0.441 8:56:07.714 1 8:50:07.361 2 1:06.836 +1.492 8:51:03.488
7 1:02.103 8:57:09.817 2 1:11.849 +7.276 8:51:19.210 3 1:07.509 +2.165 8:52:10.997
3 1:05.526 +0.953 8:52:24.736 4 1:05.375 +0.031 8:53:16.372
(85) Blair MURDOCH 4 1:04.573 8:53:29.309 5 1:05.466 +0.122 8:54:21.838
1 850-23.906 5 1:04.610 +0.037 8:54:33.919 6 1:05.819 +0.475 8:55:27.657
2 1:08.611 +5.809 8:51:32.517 6 1:04.750 +0.177 8:55:38.669 7 1:05.517 +0.173 8:56:33.174
3 1:10.144 +7.342 8:52:42.661 7 1:05.358 +0.785 8:56:44.027 8 1:05.344 8:57:38.518
4 1:02.981 +0.179 8:53:45.642
5 1:03.559 +0.757 8:54:49.201 (16) Charlie COPE (52) Greg GRAHAM
6 1:02.802 8:55:52.003 1 8:50:29.811 1 8:50:04.500
7 1:03.720 +0.918 8:56:55.723 2 1:06.250 +1.614 8:51:36.061 2 1:08.271 +2.411 8:51:12.771
3 1:10.892 +6.256 8:52:46.953 3 1:06.178 +0.318 8:52:18.949
(62) Scott ROBERTSON 4 1:04.901 +0.265 8:53:51.854 4 1:06.407 +0.547 8:53:25.356
1 8:50:22.142 5 1:04.835 +0.199 8:54:56.689 5 1:05.860 8:54:31.216
2 1:07.631 +4.348 8:51:29.773 6 1:04.636 8:56:01.325 6 1:06.035 +0.175 8:55:37.251
3 1:04.281 +0.998 8:52:34.054 7 1:07.086 +2.450 8:57:08.411 7 1:06.156 +0.296 8:56:43.407
4 1:03.347 +0.064 8:53:37.401
5 1:10.454 +7.171 8:54:47.855 (91) Derek MCDOUGALL (8) Findlay ADAMS
6 1:03.283 8:55:51.138 1 8:49:46.384 1 8:50:36.286
7 1:08.926 +5.643 8:57:00.064 2 1:06.343 +1.663 8:50:52.727 2 1:07.111 +1.247 8:51:43.397
3 1:05.894 +1.214 8:51:58.621 3 1:06.601 +0.737 8:52:49.998
(87) Peter FRITH 4 1:04.826 +0.146 8:53:03.447 4 1:07.000 +1.136 8:53:56.998
1 8:50:25.144 5 1:06.697 +2.017 8:54:10.144 5 1:05.864 8:55:02.862
2 1:09.711 +6.128 8:51:34.855 6 1:04.680 8:55:14.824 6 1:06.120 +0.256 8:56:08.982
3 1:11.177 +7.594 8:52:46.032 7 1:05.392 +0.712 8:56:20.216 7 1:06.287 +0.423 8:57:15.269
4 1:03.750 +0.167 8:53:49.782 8 1:05.193 +0.513 8:57:25.409
5 1:03.583 8:54:53.365 (18) Chris PHILIP
6 1:03.746 +0.163 8:55:57.111 (43) Alex SHAW 1 8:50:35.519
7 1:03.881 +0.298 8:57:00.992 1 8:49:43.129 2 1:07.280 +1.286 8:51:42.799
2 1:07.241 +2.331 8:50:50.370 3 1:06.301 +0.307 8:52:49.100
(75) John SHERIDAN 3 1:05.754 +0.844 8:51:56.124 4 1:11.189 +5.195 8:54:00.289
1 8:50:23.015 4 1:04.910 8:53:01.034 5 1:06.428 +0.434 8:55:06.717
2 1:10.837 +7.050 8:51:33.852 5 1:05.512 +0.602 8:54:06.546 6 1:05.994 8:56:12.711
3 1:10.296 +6.509 8:52:44.148 6 1:05.331 +0.421 8:55:11.877 7 1:06.051 +0.057 8:57:18.762
1 1:04.693 +0.906 8:53:48.841 7 1:11.084 +6.174 8:56:22.961
5 1:03.829 +0.042 8:54:52.670 (46) Craig TAYLOR
6 1:07.584 +3.797 8:56:00.254 (11) Martin BUCHAN 1 8:50:02.933
7 1:03.787 8:57:04.041 1 8:50:19.290 2 1:08.986 +2.906 8:51:11.919
2 1:05.499 +0.584 8:51:24.789 3 1:06.498 +0.418 8:52:18.417
(5) Tim SLEIGH 3 1:05.289 +0.374 8:52:30.078 4 1:06.251 +0.171 8:53:24.668
1 8:49:51.391 4 1:04.915 8:53:34.993 5 1:06.080 8:54:30.748
2 1:05.094 +0.965 8:50:56.485 5 1:06.948 +2.033 8:54:41.941 6 1:06.086 +0.006 8:55:36.834
3 1:04.266 +0.137 8:52:00.751 6 1:06.344 +1.429 8:55:48.285 7 1:06.857 +0.777 8:56:43.691
4 1:04.129 8:53:04.880 7 1:05.162 +0.247 8:56:53.447
5 1:04.296 +0.167 8:54:09.176 (6) Wayne MacCAULEY
6 1:04.188 +0.059 8:55:13.364 (19) Mike STRONG 1 8:54:52.081
7 1:04.446 +0.317 8:56:17.810 1 8:49:49.966 2 1:08.071 +1.961 8:56:00.152
8 1:04.475 +0.346 8:57:22.285 2 1:07.764 +2.594 8:50:57.730 3 1:06.110 8:57:06.262
3 1:06.412 +1.242 8:52:04.142
(3) Peter CRUICKSHANK 4 1:05.246 +0.076 8:53:09.388 (33) Sandy REID
Clerk of the course - Mike How Orbits 4

Sig. Time

Chief Timekeeper - lan Sharp (SMART)

Times om smart-timing.co.uk & mylaps.com
Printed: 21/08/2010 13:25:36

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: SMART
Page 1/2



SMRC Summer Saturday Race Meeting

Scottish Ford XR2 Championship
Practice 2

Practice started at 8:48:28

Knockhill 1.280 Miles

21/08/2010 08:45 .

.
......
nm

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 8:50:14.116
2 1:09.264 +2.537 8:51:23.380
3 1:06.990 +0.263 8:52:30.370
4 1:06.727 8:53:37.097
5 1:06.954 +0.227 8:54:44.051
6 1:07.974 +1.247 8:55:52.025
7 1:06.993 +0.266 8:56:59.018
(12) Anthony LEESE
1 8:50:10.942
2 1:09.362 +2.496 8:51:20.304
3 1:06.866 8:52:27.170
4 1:06.940 +0.074 8:53:34.110
5 1:07.379 +0.513 8:54:41.489
6 1:07.865 +0.999 8:55:49.354
7 1:07.372 +0.506 8:56:56.726
(34) Stephen EMSLIE
1 8:50:32.094
2 1:08.323 +1.091 8:51:40.417
3 1:07.504 +0.272 8:52:47.921
4 1:07.282 +0.050 8:53:55.203
5 1:07.232 8:55:02.435
6 1:07.822 +0.590 8:56:10.257
7 1:07.842 +0.610 8:57:18.099
(37) Russell MORGAN
1 8:50:04.055
2 1:12.093 +3.428 8:51:16.148
3 1:09.783 +1.118 8:52:25.931
4 1:09.268 +0.603 8:53:35.199
5 1:08.665 8:54:43.864
6 1:10.632 +1.967 8:55:54.496
7 1:10.486 +1.821 8:57:04.982
Clerk of the course - Mike How Orbits 4

Sig. Time

Chief Timekeeper - lan Sharp (SMART)

Times om smart-timing.co.uk & mylaps.com
Printed: 21/08/2010 13:25:36

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SMART
Page 2/2



SMRC Summer Saturday Race Meeting

Scottish Ford XR2 Championship

Race 2 - First Race

Race (10 Laps)

Knockhill 1.280 Miles
21/08/2010 10:30.

.
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2

3 Peter CRUICKSHANK
1:04.253

4

27 Stephen RUSSELL
1:04.573

6

91 Derek McDOUGALL
1:04.680

8

11 Martin BUCHAN
1:04.915

10

9 Dave COLVILLE
1:05.195

12

52 Greg GRAHAM
1:05.860

14

18 Chris PHILIP
1:05.994

16

6 Wayne MacCAULEY
1:06.110

18

12 Anthony LEESE
1:06.866

20

37 Russell MORGAN
1:08.665

22

24

71 Andrew ALLAN
1:02.103

POLE POSITION

1

"a e

5 Tim SLEIGH
1:04.129

3

63 Russell MILLOY
1:04.539

5

16 Charlie COPE
1:04.636

7

43 Alex SHAW
1:04.910

9

19 Mike STRONG
1:05.170

11

7 Barry HOLMES
1:05.344

13

8 Findlay ADAMS
1:05.864

15

46 Craig TAYLOR
1:06.080

17

33 Sandy REID
1:06.727

19

10

34 Stephen EMSLIE
1:07.232

21

23

11

12

70 Oliver MORTIMER
1:01.444

Clerk of the course - Mike How

Sig.

Time

Chief Timekeeper - lan Sharp (SMART)
Times om smart-timing.co.uk & mylaps.com
Printed: 21/708/2010 13:26:27

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SMART
Page 1/2



SMRC Summer Saturday Race Meeting

Scottish Ford XR2 Championship
Race 2 - First Race

Race (10 Laps)

Knockhill 1.280 Miles
21/08/2010 10:30.

.
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26

25

13

62 Scott ROBERTSON
1:03.283

28

85 Blair MURDOCH
1:02.802

27

14

75 John SHERIDAN
1:03.787

87 Peter FRITH
1:03.583

Clerk of the course - Mike How

Sig. Time

Chief Timekeeper - lan Sharp (SMART)

Times om smart-timing.co.uk & mylaps.com
Printed: 21/708/2010 13:26:27

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SMART
Page 2/2



SMRC Summer Saturday Race Meeting Sorted on Best Lap time
Scottish Formula Ford Championship Knockhill 1.280 Miles

Practice 3 21/08/2010 09:00. ......

Practice started at 9:03:03

Pos No. Name Make/Model CcC Class Cod Laps Best Tm1 Lap Diff Best Spd 2nd Best
1 7 Craig BRUNTON Ray GR0O9 1600 FF16A 10 55.448 10 83.105 55.604
2 34 Kenneth THIRWALL Van Diemen 1600 FF16N 8 55.615 8 0.167 82.855 55.843
3 70 Alistair DOW Van Diemen 1600  FF16N 10 56.297 9 0.849 81.852 56.640
4 24 Andrew BRENNAN Swift 1600 FF16N 4 57.276 4 1.828 80.453 57.649
5 19 Michael GRAY Vector 1600  FF16N 8 58.992 8 3.544 78.112 59.386
6 42 Keiron BLAKE Van Diemen 1600  FF16N 6 59.672 6 4.224 77.222 1:00.164
7 16 Ivor MAIRS Mondiale 1600 FF16B 9 1:01.202 4 5.754 75.292 1:01.302
8 15 Dane CHRISTISON Van Diemen 1600  FF16A 9 1:02.955 8 7.507 73.195 1:03.031
9 74 Ross McEWAN Van Diemen 1600 FF16N 0 -
Clerk of the course - Mike How Orbits 4
Sig. Time www.amb-it.com
Chief Timekeeper - lan Sharp (SMART) www.mylaps.com
Times om smart-timing.co.uk & mylaps.com Licensed to: SMART

Printed: 21/708/2010 13:30:09



SMRC Summer Saturday Race Meeting

Scottish Formula Ford Championship Knockhill 1.280 Miles
Practice 3 21/08/2010 09:00.
Practice started at 9:03:03
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:01.302 +0.100 9:25:46.910
(7) Craig BRUNTON 8 1:01.418 +0.216 9:26:48.328
1 0:04:45.595 9 1:07.917 +6.715 9:27:56.245
2 56.838 +1.390 9:05:42.433
3 56.179 +0.731 9:06:38.612 (15) Dane CHRISTISON
4 55.733 +0.285 9:07:34.345 1 9:04:19.738
5 15:53.942  +14:58.494 9:23:28.287 2 1:08.443 +5.488 9:05:28.181
6 56.157 +0.709 0:24:24.444 3 1:03.876 +0.921 9:06:32.057
7 55.680 +0.232 9:25:20.124 4 1:03.589 +0.634 9:07:35.646
8 55.604 +0.156 9:26:15.728 5 16:16.575 +15:13.620 9:23:52.221
9 55.676 +0.228 9:27:11.404 6 1:03.455 +0.500 9:24:55.676
10 55.448 9:28:06.852 7 1:03.031 +0.076 9:25:58.707
8 1:02.955 9:27:01.662
(34) Kenneth THIRWALL 9 1:03.122 +0.167 9:28:04.784
1 9:05:18.727
2 56.744 +1.129 9:06:15.471
3 56.153 +0.538 9:07:11.624
4 16:35.315  +15:39.700 9:23:46.939
5 57.935 +2.320 9:24:44.874
6 56.101 +0.486 9:25:40.975
7 56.843 +0.228 9:26:36.818
8 55.615 9:27:32.433
(70) Alistair DOW
1 9:04:58.003
2 58.286 +1.989 9:05:56.289
3 57.460 +1.163 9:06:53.749
4 57.179 +0.882 9:07:50.928
5 15:40.818  +14:44.521 9:23:31.746
6 57.786 +1.489 9:24:29.532
7 56.640 +0.343 9:25:26.172
8 56.750 +0.453 9:26:22.922
9 56.297 9:27:19.219
10 56.642 +0.345 9:28:15.861
(24) Andrew BRENNAN
1 9:04:10.675
2 58.355 +1.079 9:05:09.030
3 57.649 +0.373 9:06:06.679
4 57.276 9:07:03.955
(19) Michael GRAY
1 9:05:08.673
2 1:03.095 +4.103 9:06:11.768
3 1:01.071 +2.079 9:07:12.839
4 16:35.408  +15:36.416 9:23:48.247
5 59.386 +0.394 9:24:47.633
6 59.765 +0.773 9:25:47.398
7 1:00.974 +1.982 9:26:48.372
8 58.992 9:27:47.364
(42) Keiron BLAKE
1 9:05:35.310
2 18:11.131  +17:11.459 9:23:46.441
3 1:00.539 +0.867 9:24:46.980
4 1:00.164 +0.492 9:25:47.144
5 1:01.959 +2.287 9:26:49.103
6 59.672 9:27:48.775
(16) Ivor MAIRS
1 9:04:12.176
2 1:07.809 +6.607 9:05:19.985
3 1:01.468 +0.266 9:06:21.453
4 1:01.202 9:07:22.655
5 16:21.194  +15:19.992 9:23:43.849
6 1:01.759 +0.557 9:24:45.608
Clerk of the course - Mike How Orbits 4
Sig. Time www.amb-it.com
Chief Timekeeper - lan Sharp (SMART) www.mylaps.com
Times om smart-timing.co.uk & mylaps.com Licensed to: SMART

Printed: 21/708/2010 13:30:44



SMRC Summer Saturday Race Meeting

Scottish Formula Ford Championship
Race 3 - First Race

Race (10 Laps)

Knockhill 1.280 Miles
21/08/2010 11:00.

.
......
e
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2

POLE POSITION

1

EEREEEEEEE R R R

34 Kenneth THIRWALL
55.615

4

7 Craig BRUNTON
55.448

3

24 Andrew BRENNAN
57.276

6

70 Alistair DOW
56.297

5

42 Keiron BLAKE
59.672

8

19 Michael GRAY
58.992

7

15 Dane CHRISTISON
1:02.955

10

16 lvor MAIRS
1:01.202

9

47 Scott FRASER

74 Ross MCEWAN

Clerk of the course - Mike How

Sig. Time

Chief Timekeeper - lan Sharp (SMART)

Times om smart-timing.co.uk & mylaps.com
Printed: 21/08/2010 13:31:23

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SMART



SMRC Summer Saturday Race Meeting Sorted on Best Lap time
FFDR Mini Cooper Cup Knockhill 1.280 Miles

Practice 4 21/08/2010 09:15. ......

Practice started at 9:32:51

Pos No. Name Make/Model CC Class Co Laps Best Tm1 Lap Diff Best Spd 2nd Best
1 2 Oliver MORTIMER Mini Cooper 1600 SM 7 1:02.853 5 73.314 1:03.131
2 3 David SLEIGH Mini Cooper 1600 SM 7 1:03.573 5 0.720 72.484 1:03.660
3 9 Kenneth BREWSTER Mini Cooper 1600 SMN 6 1:03.607 5 0.754 72.445 1:03.847
4 7 Vic COVEY Mini Cooper 1600 SM 6 1:03.684 5 0.831 72.357 1:03.848
5 15 Adam LEITCH Mini Cooper 1600 SMN 6 1:03.780 4 0.927 72.248 1:04.483
